VNSG1201
VNSG1234
VNSG1330
VNSG1332
VNSG1460

800 MNTL HEALTH/ILLNESS
800 PEDIATRICS

800 MAT/NEO NURSING
800 MED/SURG NURSING Il
800 CLINICAL

Kolacek C
Staff
Roberts S
Staff
Kolacek C

Vernon College Fall Course Schedule - Seymour

Fall - 16 week - August 24, 2020 to December 10, 2020

Seym
Seym
Seym
Seym
TBA

0930AM
0800AM
1200PM
0100PM
0630AM

1120AM
0950AM
0150PM
0350PM
0500PM

TBA
TBA
TBA

T
T
R

1000AM
0200PM
0400PM

1050AM
0250PM
0450PM

Additional online instruction required
Additional online instruction required



