Vernon College Fall Course Schedule - Seymour Fall - 16 week - August 24, 2020 to December 10, 2020											
VNSG1234	800 PEDIATRICS	Staff	Seym	Т	0800AM	0950AM	TBA	Т	1000AM	1050AM	
VNSG1330	800 MAT/NEO NURSING	Roberts S	Seym	Т	1200PM	0150PM	TBA	Т	0200PM	0250PM	Additional online instruction required
VNSG1332	800 MED/SURG NURSING II	Staff	Seym	R	0100PM	0350PM	TBA	R	0400PM	0450PM	Additional online instruction required
VNSG1460	800 CLINICAL	Kolacek C	TBA	ΜW	0630AM	0500PM					